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HONORS COLLEGE
Overview
703 S. High Street 
610-436-2996 
610-436-2620 (fax) 
Honors College (http://www.wcupa.edu/honorsCollege/) 
honors@wcupa.edu 
Dr. Jussaume (tjussaume@wcupa.edu), Director 
Dr. Martin (gmartin@wcupa.edu), Interim Chairperson 
Michelle Wills (mwills@wcupa.edu), Administrative Assistant
ere are no graduate programs related to the Honors College. e
department offers, on a limited basis, graduate courses in this area.

Faculty
Professors
Michael Bell (mbell@wcupa.edu) (2001)
B.A., Arizona State University; M.A., Northern Arizona University;
Ph.D., University of Texas at Austin
Richard Burns (rburns@wcupa.edu) (2012)
Chairperson, Computer Science
B.A., Saint Joseph's University; M.A., Ph.D., University of Delaware
Cecilia Lee-Fang Chien (cchien@wcupa.edu) (2005)
B.A., Central Michigan University; M.A., Ph.D., Harvard University
Dean J. Johnson (djohnson4@wcupa.edu) (2013)
B.A., Manchester University; M.A., Bethany eological Seminary;
Ph.D., University of Denver / Iliff School of eology
David G. Levasseur (dlevasseur@wcupa.edu) (1997)
B.A., M.A., University of Maryland-College Park; Ph.D., University of
Kansas
Peter H. Loedel (ploedel@wcupa.edu) (1996)
B.A., B.A., M.A., Ph.D., University of California, Santa Barbara
Edward J. Lordan (elordan@wcupa.edu) (2001)
B.A., West Chester University; M.A., Temple University; Ph.D.,
Syracuse University
Robert C. Maggio (rmaggio@wcupa.edu) (1991)
B.A., Yale University; M.A., Ph.D., University of Pennsylvania
Donald McCown (dmccown@wcupa.edu) (2011)
Graduate Coordinator, Public Health Sciences
B.A., Eastern University; M.S.S., Bryn Mawr College; Ph.D. Tilburg
University
Paul A. Morgan (pmorgan@wcupa.edu) (1999)
B.A., University of Illinois; Ph.D., Columbia University
Matthew Pierlott (mpierlott@wcupa.edu) (2006)
B.A., University of Scranton; Ph.D., Marquette University
Harvey Rovine (hrovine@wcupa.edu) (1992)
B.S., Towson University; M.A., University of Central Florida; Ph.D.,
University of Illinois
Matt B. Saboe (msaboe@wcupa.edu) (2013)
B.A., Moravian College

Associate Professors
Emily Aguiló-Pérez (eaguilo-perez@wcupa.edu) (2019)
B.A., M.A., University of Puerto Rico at Mayaguez; Ph.D., e
Pennsylvania State University
Timothy Jussaume (tjussaume@wcupa.edu) (2023)
Director, Honors College
B.A., College of the Holy Cross; M.A., Ph.D., Villanova University
Gerardina L. Martin (gmartin@wcupa.edu) (2013)
Interim Chairperson, Honors College

B.S., M.M., M.A., West Chester University; M.A.Ed., University of
Phoenix; D.P.A., West Chester University
Dana Morrison (dmorrison@wcupa.edu) (2012)
B.A., West Chester University; M.A., Villanova University; Ph.D.,
University of Delaware
Meghan G Ramick (mramick@wcupa.edu) (2018)
B.S., Ph.D., University of Delaware
Maria Urrutia (murrutia@wcupa.edu) (2012)
B.F.A., e University of the Arts; M.F.A., Goddard College; M.Ed.,
Temple University
Zachary C. Wooten (zwooten@wcupa.edu) (2022)
B.A., West Chester University; M.T., Princeton eological Seminary;
Ph.D., Alvernia University

Assistant Professors
Margaret Niiler (mniiler@wcupa.edu) (2016)
M.A., University of Delaware
Adebayo Oluwayomi (aoluwayomi@wcupa.edu) (2022)
Graduate Coordinator, Philosophy
B.A., Olabisi Onabanjo University; M.A., University of Ibadan; Ph.D.,
Texas A&M University

Courses
HON
HON 590. Special Topics in Honors and Leadership Studies. 1-3 Credits.
In-depth examination of current topics in Honors and/or Leadership pedagogy and/or practice.
Repeatable for credit.
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